
                                      
                                      
                            Hudson Invitational
                                Hudson, WI
                      Hosted at Hudson Middle School
                                      
                                10/04/2025
                                      
              ========== Boys Combined TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    42  Hudson                                      (17:39.7  88:18.3 2:08.6)
==========================================================
  1      1  Ryan Keller             11   16:17.5
  2      2  Theodore Pennycook      12   16:43.8
  3     12  Tyler Axel              10   18:25.1
  4     13  Sy Ebben                12   18:25.8
  5     14  Ben Davis               12   18:26.1
  6   ( 15) Connor Stolhberg        11   18:27.6
  7   ( 16) Nate Anderson           12   18:31.1

  2.    58  Menomonie                                   (18:38.0  93:09.7 1:57.2)
==========================================================
  1      5  Logan Topper            10   17:44.4
  2      6  Luke Ray                12   17:56.3
  3      8  Evan Olson              11   18:10.0
  4     18  Karter Livingston       9    19:37.4
  5     21  Cole Christenson        12   19:41.6
  6   ( 25) Ben Seguin              12   19:58.6
  7   ( 26) Chase Pember            10   19:59.0

  3.    60  River Falls                                 (18:31.6  92:37.6 2:13.7)
==========================================================
  1      3  Owen Koepke             11   17:23.9
  2     10  Henry Cronk             12   18:18.8
  3     11  Cruz Johnson            11   18:22.4
  4     17  Micaiah Black           9    18:54.9
  5     19  Jonathan Tarasewicz     9    19:37.6
  6   ( 24) Dylan Henjum            11   19:58.0
  7   ( 28) Gunnar Johnson          9    20:14.8

  4.    65  Chippewa Falls                              (18:42.0  93:29.9 2:10.1)
==========================================================
  1      4  Cole Gilles             11   17:41.6
  2      7  Braxton Paull           11   17:57.5
  3      9  Henry Fish              11   18:16.0
  4     22  Nathaniel Shilts        10   19:43.1
  5     23  Gabriel Nitz            10   19:51.7
  6   ( 27) Kadyn Voigt             12   20:09.7
  7   ( 29) Micah Kuhl              11   20:39.7

  5.   146  St. Croix Preparatory Academy               (22:18.4  111:31.7 4:21.3)
==========================================================
  1     20  Grant Ellis             10   19:40.8
  2     30  Ethan Lux               9    21:26.4
  3     31  Liam Gerhart            12   22:31.0
  4     32  Zayne Fuerst            12   23:51.4
  5     33  Brady Cox               9    24:02.1
  6   ( 34) Chris Schonebaum        12   25:03.5
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Ryan Keller        11   Hudson               16:17.5  5:15 
    2    2 Theodore Pennycook 12   Hudson               16:43.8  5:24 
    3    3 Owen Koepke        11   River Falls          17:23.9  5:36 
    4    4 Cole Gilles        11   Chippewa Falls       17:41.6  5:42 
    5    5 Logan Topper       10   Menomonie            17:44.4  5:43 
    6    6 Luke Ray           12   Menomonie            17:56.3  5:47 
    7    7 Braxton Paull      11   Chippewa Falls       17:57.5  5:47 
    8    8 Evan Olson         11   Menomonie            18:10.0  5:51 
    9    9 Henry Fish         11   Chippewa Falls       18:16.0  5:53 
   10   10 Henry Cronk        12   River Falls          18:18.8  5:54 
   11   11 Cruz Johnson       11   River Falls          18:22.4  5:55 
   12   12 Tyler Axel         10   Hudson               18:25.1  5:56 
   13   13 Sy Ebben           12   Hudson               18:25.8  5:56 
   14   14 Ben Davis          12   Hudson               18:26.1  5:57 
   15   15 Connor Stolhberg   11   Hudson               18:27.6  5:57 
   16   16 Nate Anderson      12   Hudson               18:31.1  5:58 
   17      Evan Boettcher     10   Hudson               18:43.6  6:02 
   18   17 Micaiah Black      9    River Falls          18:54.9  6:06 
   19      Liam Williams      10   Hudson               19:01.0  6:08 
   20      Jase Bell          11   Hudson               19:26.0  6:16 
   21      Ethan Swanson      12   Hudson               19:31.0  6:17 
   22      Luke Lorenz        12   Hudson               19:36.1  6:19 
   23   18 Karter Livingston  9    Menomonie            19:37.4  6:19 
   24   19 Jonathan Tarasewic 9    River Falls          19:37.6  6:19 
   25   20 Grant Ellis        10   St. Croix Preparator 19:40.8  6:21 
   26   21 Cole Christenson   12   Menomonie            19:41.6  6:21 
   27   22 Nathaniel Shilts   10   Chippewa Falls       19:43.1  6:21 
   28   23 Gabriel Nitz       10   Chippewa Falls       19:51.7  6:24 
   29   24 Dylan Henjum       11   River Falls          19:58.0  6:26 
   30   25 Ben Seguin         12   Menomonie            19:58.6  6:26 
   31   26 Chase Pember       10   Menomonie            19:59.0  6:26 
   32      Joshua Spors       12   Hudson               20:01.9  6:27 
   33   27 Kadyn Voigt        12   Chippewa Falls       20:09.7  6:30 
   34      Oliver Kerze       10   Menomonie            20:12.4  6:31 
   35      Mathew Snavely     10   Menomonie            20:13.2  6:31 
   36      Brody Salzman      9    Menomonie            20:14.7  6:31 
   37   28 Gunnar Johnson     9    River Falls          20:14.8  6:31 
   38      Charlie Wolf       9    Hudson               20:19.1  6:33 
   39      Logan Gates        11   Menomonie            20:33.2  6:37 
   40      George Werwie      10   River Falls          20:39.3  6:39 
   41   29 Micah Kuhl         11   Chippewa Falls       20:39.7  6:39 
   42      Rieder Loomis      11   River Falls          20:45.1  6:41 
   43      Braxton Bell       10   Chippewa Falls       20:48.9  6:42 
   44      Mack Slanger       11   Hudson               20:53.0  6:44 
   45      Nolan Sazama       10   Chippewa Falls       20:59.1  6:46 
   46      Richard Desvousges 10   Hudson               21:00.3  6:46 
   47      Max Moklegaard     9    Hudson               21:09.6  6:49 
   48      Kaiden Gransee-Tat 12   Menomonie            21:21.6  6:53 
   49      Wyatt Maahr-Hender 9    Hudson               21:22.9  6:53 
   50      Campbell Duncan    9    Hudson               21:25.4  6:54 
   51   30 Ethan Lux          9    St. Croix Preparator 21:26.4  6:55 
   52      Braedyn Arroyo     10   Chippewa Falls       21:32.6  6:57 
   53      Evan Mast          11   Chippewa Falls       21:46.7  7:01 
   54      Patrick Rems       10   River Falls          22:02.5  7:06 
   55      Ethan Nyirongo     10   Menomonie            22:02.9  7:06 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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   56      Julian Andrew      9    Chippewa Falls       22:17.7  7:11 
   57      Will Behnke        9    Hudson               22:28.8  7:15 
   58   31 Liam Gerhart       12   St. Croix Preparator 22:31.0  7:15 
   59      Cade Scholfield    9    Menomonie            22:34.4  7:16 
   60      Asher Pelzel       10   Menomonie            22:44.9  7:20 
   61      Grayson Brown      9    Menomonie            22:46.7  7:20 
   62      Quinn Demuth       11   Chippewa Falls       22:59.4  7:24 
   63      Ben Olson          9    Menomonie            23:05.0  7:26 
   64      Guthrie Hill       10   River Falls          23:05.3  7:26 
   65      Jack Bremness      10   Chippewa Falls       23:05.8  7:27 
   66      Matt Wilson        12   River Falls          23:10.6  7:28 
   67      Ryan Hulbert       10   Menomonie            23:11.3  7:28 
   68      Porter Gates       9    Menomonie            23:16.6  7:30 
   69      Balian Viana       12   Menomonie            23:22.0  7:32 
   70      Griffen Steinmetz  11   Chippewa Falls       23:27.1  7:33 
   71   32 Zayne Fuerst       12   St. Croix Preparator 23:51.4  7:41 
   72      Timothy Berends    10   Menomonie            23:53.3  7:42 
   73      Joseph Bauman      9    River Falls          24:01.5  7:44 
   74   33 Brady Cox          9    St. Croix Preparator 24:02.1  7:45 
   75      Henry O'Hara       9    Hudson               24:09.1  7:47 
   76      Nathan Rudie       9    Hudson               24:27.1  7:53 
   77      Charlie Schmidtkne 9    Hudson               24:52.0  8:01 
   78   34 Chris Schonebaum   12   St. Croix Preparator 25:03.5  8:04 
   79      Adam Guest         12   Chippewa Falls       25:03.6  8:04 
   80      Brad Hutter        11   Hudson               25:56.1  8:21 
   81      Jacob Maahr-Hender 9    Hudson               26:03.4  8:24 
   82      Peyton Gregerson   11   Menomonie            26:54.5  8:40 
   83      Gabe Boyea         11   Chippewa Falls       30:05.9  9:42 
   84      Kizeng Lor         12   Chippewa Falls       32:21.0 10:25 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


